
Fri 20 Sep	 Japan	 v	 Russia	 10.45pm

Sat 21 Sep	 Australia	 v	 Fiji	 4.45pm 
	 France	 v	 Argentina	 7.15pm 
	 New Zealand	 v	 South Africa	 9.45pm

Sun 22 Sep	 Italy	 v	 Namibia	 5.15pm 
	 Ireland	 v	 Scotland	 7.45pm 
	 England 	 v	 Tonga	 10.15pm

Mon 23 Sep	 Wales	 v	 Georgia	 10.15pm

Tue 24 Sep	 Russia	 v	 Samoa	 10.15pm

Wed 25 Sep	 Fiji	 v	 Uruguay	 5.15pm

Thu 26 Sep	 Italy	 v	 Canada	 7.45pm 
	 England	 v	 USA	 10.45pm

Sat 28 Sep	 Argentina	 v	 Tonga	 4.45pm 
	 Japan	 v	 Ireland	 7.15pm 
	 South Africa	 v	 Namibia	 9.45pm

Sun 29 Sep	 Georgia	 v	 Uruguay	 6.15pm 
	 Australia	 v	 Wales	 8.45pm

Mon 30 Sep	 Scotland	 v	 Samoa	 11.15pm

Wed 2 Oct	 France	 v	 USA	 8.45pm 
	 New Zealand	 v	 Canada	 11.15pm

Thu 3 Oct	 Georgia	 v	 Fiji	 6.15pm 
	 Ireland	 v	 Russia	 11.15pm

Fri 4 Oct	 South Africa 	 v	 Italy	 10.45pm

Sat 05 Oct	 Australia	 v	 Uruguay	 6.15pm 
	 England	 v	 Argentina	 9.00pm 
	 Japan	 v	 Samoa	 11.30pm

Sun 06 Oct	 New Zealand 	 v	 Namibia	 5.45pm 
	 France	 v	 Tonga	 8.45pm

Tue 08 Oct	 South Africa	 v	 Canada	 11.15pm

Wed 09 Oct	 Argentina	 v	 USA	 5.45pm 
	 Scotland 	 v	 Russia	 8.15pm 
	 Wales	 v	 Fiji	 10.45pm

Fri 11 Oct	 Australia	 v	 Georgia	 11.15pm

Sat 12 Oct	 New Zealand	 v	 Italy	 5.45pm 
	 England	 v	 France	 9.15pm 
	 Ireland	 v	 Samoa	 11.45pm

Sun 13 Oct	 Namibia	 v	 Canada	 4.15pm 
	 USA	 v	 Tonga	 6.45pm 
	 Wales	 v	 Uruguay	 9.15pm 
	 Japan	 v	 Scotland	 11.45pm

QUARTER-FINALS
Sat 19 Oct	 Winner Pool C	 v	 Runner-up Pool D	 8.15pm 
	 Winner Pool B	 v	 Runner-up Pool A	 11.15pm

Sun 20 Oct	 Winner Pool D	 v	 Runner-up Pool C	 8.15pm 
	 Winner Pool A	 v	 Runner-up Pool B	 11.15pm

SEMI-FINALS
Sat 26 Oct	 Winner QF1	 v	 Winner QF2	 9.00pm

Sun 27 Oct	 Winner QF3	 v	 Winner QF4	 10.00pm

BRONZE PLAY-OFF
Fri 01 Nov	 Loser SF1	 v	 Loser SF2	 10.00pm

FINAL
Sat 2 Nov	 Winner SF1	 v	 Winner SF2	 10.00pm

THE MERCHANT PUB CO (Albany)MAMA LOCO (Albany)

THE POSTMAN’S LEG (Glenfield)
THE ELEPHANT WRESTLER (Takapuna)

REGATTA (Takapuna Beach)

GOODE BROTHERS (NorthWest)

COOPS CORNER PUB (Viaduct Harbour)

THE LULA INN (Viaduct Harbour)

SWEAT SHOP BREW KITCHEN (Auckland Central) MORETONS (St Heliers)

THE FLYING MOA (Mt Wellington)
BASALT (Howick)

GOODE BROTHERS (New Lynn)

THE ZOOKEEPER’S SON (Royal Oak)
BIRDIE’S (Sylvia Park) GARRISON (Sylvia Park)

GOODE BROTHERS (Botany)

GLAMP GROUNDS (Auckland International Airport)

THE GIPSY MOTH (Auckland Domestic Airport)

Joy is just 
around  

the corner

20+ top-notch bars, 
pubs and restaurants 

across Auckland

LITTLE GIPSY (Auckland Domestic Airport)

FRANC’S (Takapuna Beach)

It’s no secret there are some games we’re pretty keen on, so if it’s highlighted below, we’re showing it full  
noise (A.K.A. live and loud). Check out joylab.co.nz/rwc for the additional matches each pub is showing.




